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28ª LLIGA 

STABLEFORD

SUMA 08-abr.

1 23,9 CB00970687 BORRULL BORI, JESUS 1er 262 23 16 17 17 16 22 21 16 19 22 20 13 20 22 17 21 17 21 14

1 15,8 CBB2742635 RIU PAC, JOSE LUIS 260 15 17 15 18 23 19 16 22 26 19 13 21 20 16 16 17 18 15 20 20 16

1 18,5 CBB2342700 ABAD MATEU, EDUARD 2n 258 17 16 13 21 17 18 17 19 20 20 21 18 17 13 15 20 19 19 22 20 21

1 11,6 CBB2642823 RISUEÑO MARTOS, BARTOLOME 255 13 17 17 21 14 23 21 11 19 18 20 13 16 19 13 19 16 24 21

1 16,4 CBB2176103 GRAU MOLINA, FERRAN 3er 244 12 13 13 12 15 16 19 15 18 13 10 22 20 18 18 24 19 17 18 20

1 23,8 CB17046934 NAYA MOMBRU, ALBERT 236 19 11 18 17 17 19 11 16 16 21 17 17 14 20 17 19 19

1 20,2 CBB2808762 RUBIO GARCIA, ENRIQUE 230 14 12 10 10 18 18 17 18 18 20 17 19 22 16 21

1 21,8 CB44653706 GIL GRUART, ANTONI 228 11 17 15 12 16 18 13 10 19 15 16 17 16 21 17 19 22 15

1 19,4 CBB2791808 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 227 21 17 12 18 16 16 18 14 12 19 19 16 18 18 13 17

1 19,4 CBB2119469 MARTINEZ SELVA, PERE 226 17 17 16 18 19 13 15 19 19 13 17 17 16 19 17

1 20,9 CBB2174626 VALLS TORRES, BARTOMEU 225 11 15 18 9 16 17 13 22 16 18 16 13 18 22 21

1 17,7 CB00115584 ROSA RUIZ, SEGUNDO 221 14 10 18 14 9 15 16 22 11 13 17 16 14 20 20 17 18

1 21,9 CB17115327 ANGLI GARRIGA, JOSEP 203 16 10 12 14 18 15 13 20 9 18 16 13 17 11 16 15

1 18,4 CBB2275367 PEÑALVER MARTINEZ, JOSEP 171 #VALUE! 9 15 17 14 13 9 18 11 16 11 19 19

1 13,5 CBB2338481 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ANDRES 139 #VALUE! 15 18 16 15 13 16 13 12 21 20 16

1 22,9 CB44275423 MARFIL MATA, RAFAEL 127 #VALUE! 12 18 7 21 19 11 19 20 14 17

1 20,9 CBB2163982 NAHARRO CABANILLAS, MANUEL 52 #VALUE! 20 14 18 19 15

17

SUMA 08-abr.

1 24,6 CB00174239 NOGUERON CASTRO, MANUEL 1er 264 12 15 19 18 15 22 23 20 20 16 22 22 17 21 20 20 20

1 26,5 CBB2227330 TEIXIDO SATORRES, RAMON 2n 251 20 17 20 16 21 10 20 12 20 18 24 19 13 13 13 15 18 23 15

1 26,7 CBB2173639 ROMERO LLOBET, LLUIS 3er 248 21 19 21 17 17 19 12 13 19 17 21 19 15 21 14 17 16 20

1 27,1 CBB2653217 FRUCTUOSO OLESA, PERE 248 18 9 21 15 14 15 17 10 16 14 19 25 20 13 18 17 18 16 22 21

1 26,5 CBB2914666 GREGORIO SALAS, LEONOR 240 11 16 12 19 12 12 17 16 19 22 14 12 21 14 19 19 17 20 21

1 26,9 CBB2810899 RAMOS BENITEZ, SANTIAGO 238 17 10 18 9 15 16 15 13 19 16 17 23 14 16 19 20 17 19 18 19

1 27,4 CB00119277 GRAN ALTADILL, JOSEP MARIA 233 16 16 13 13 15 13 15 20 12 13 20 22 14 18 18 17 18 17 21

1 26,5 CBB2753218 PAGES VALLS, IMMA 229 18 13 13 13 12 12 19 14 21 19 14 21 13 18 17 14 19 20 15

1 26,5 CBB2641434 LLOBET NUALART, DIDAC 229 25 14 17 17 18 19 15 15 17 15 11 16 15 16 15 14 16 23

1 27,2 CBB2331892 LAMPEREZ SANGORIN, JOSEPA 228 18 10 11 15 14 12 15 19 13 18 16 19 19 11 16 19 20 20 12

1 26,6 CB17906129 SABANES TAURE, LLUIS 222 20 14 14 15 15 15 10 8 11 22 15 16 18 8 17 20 20 15

1 26,5 CB00271413 GARCIA PLANAS, MANUEL 215 17 14 8 16 15 17 14 15 18 18 10 15 15 16 18 21

1 26,4 CB91741934 ANDEL FRANCO, ANTONIO 214 16 9 15 15 13 18 18 14 15 15 15 14 14 10 18 20 18 17

1 25,6 CBB2120297 LLENAS CALVO, JESUS 208 15 18 19 19 10 15 20 13 20 14 13 12 13 15 14

1 25,9 CBB2648950 CUSCO VIDAL, VALENTI 205 14 17 12 15 15 20 14 15 15 13 11 20 14 21

1 26,5 CBB2740516 CAMPS CERVERA, ORIOL 191 12 9 15 15 12 12 19 13 14 12 15 20 23

1 26,5 CB76119278 LOUSTAU JIMENEZ, CARMEN 186 9 14 11 10 11 19 13 16 16 10 19 10 15 22

1 27,6 CBB2336053 HERNANDEZ JUYOL, PAQUI 168 16 11 13 14 10 14 14 13 14 14 7 13 15

1 26,7 CBB2893558 GARCIA FERRER, JOSEP M. 152 #VALUE! 16 12 15 11 18 19 16 13 15 17 25 22

1 27,1 CBB2267364 DACHS SERRA, M. DOLORS 145 #VALUE! 16 11 11 15 12 13 19 17 16 15 15

1 26,5 CBB2173638 ALMAZAN ALVAREZ, LLUISA 115 #VALUE! 16 12 15 21 11 15 16 9 16

1 36 CB17492985 PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, ANNA 64 #VALUE! 4 6 5 2 6 11 3 5 10 8 4

1 27,4 CBB2643214 PLANAS FONT, RAMON 23 #VALUE! 11 12
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SCRATCH

SCRATCH SUMA

1 11,6 CBB2642823 RISUEÑO MARTOS, BARTOLOME 1er 164 7 10 10 14 8 16 14 5 12 11 13 8 9 12 8 12 9 17 14

1 15,8 CBB2742635 RIU PAC, JOSE LUIS 2n 149 8 9 6 10 13 11 8 12 17 11 6 12 12 9 8 10 9 7 12 11 7

1 18,5 CBB2342700 ABAD MATEU, EDUARD 120 8 6 3 10 6 7 7 8 9 10 10 7 7 5 6 10 8 9 11 10 10

1 16,4 CBB2176103 GRAU MOLINA, FERRAN 112 4 5 5 5 7 8 9 5 8 4 3 11 9 8 7 13 8 7 7 10

1 23,9 CB00970687 BORRULL BORI, JESUS 102 9 4 6 5 4 9 7 6 7 10 8 4 8 9 5 9 6 8 3

1 24,6 CB00174239 NOGUERON CASTRO, MANUEL 96 2 3 6 6 2 8 9 7 9 5 7 9 5 7 7 8 8

1 17,7 CB91115584 ROSA RUIZ, SEGUNDO 96 6 2 8 4 3 5 7 11 4 6 7 6 6 9 11 6 8

1 19,4 CBB2119469 MARTINEZ SELVA, PERE 90 7 8 8 6 9 4 5 9 7 5 6 6 4 8 6

1 19,4 CBB2791808 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 89 10 7 6 7 5 8 8 3 5 7 6 6 5 8 3 6

1 20,2 CBB2808762 RUBIO GARCIA, ENRIQUE 87 6 4 3 2 6 6 8 6 6 9 6 8 10 4 8

1 21,8 CB44653706 GIL GRUART, ANTONI 83 3 6 5 4 5 5 6 1 6 6 7 6 6 10 6 6 8 4

1 20,9 CBB2174626 VALLS TORRES, BARTOMEU 80 1 5 6 2 5 7 5 10 5 5 4 4 6 10 8

1 23,8 CB17046934 NAYA MOMBRU, ALBERT 75 7 2 4 5 5 6 1 4 7 7 3 6 4 7 5 6 6

1 26,5 CBB2227330 TEIXIDO SATORRES, RAMON 71 5 4 6 4 5 1 6 2 6 5 8 5 2 3 2 3 6 8 3

1 26,7 CBB2173639 ROMERO LLOBET, LLUIS 68 8 5 6 3 4 4 3 1 6 4 5 7 3 5 4 4 4 6

1 26,5 CBB2641434 LLOBET NUALART, DIDAC 68 9 2 3 5 5 8 3 5 3 4 1 5 3 3 5 5 3 8

1 26,9 CBB2810899 RAMOS BENITEZ, SANTIAGO 64 2 2 4 3 5 4 2 2 5 5 5 8 2 1 4 6 1 3 7 5

1 27,1 CBB2653217 FRUCTUOSO OLESA, PERE 61 4 0 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 9 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 5

1 26,5 CBB2914666 GREGORIO SALAS, LEONOR 60 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 6 7 1 2 6 2 5 4 4 5 4

1 21,9 CB17115327 ANGLI GARRIGA, JOSEP 59 6 2 2 2 6 3 6 6 2 4 7 3 7 2 3 4

1 25,6 CBB2120297 LLENAS CALVO, JESUS 58 4 5 6 4 2 4 6 2 6 5 3 4 3 5 3

1 27,2 CBB2331892 LAMPEREZ SANGORIN, JOSEPA 53 5 0 3 2 5 2 2 6 3 5 1 6 3 1 3 3 5 4 1

1 26,6 CB17906129 SABANES TAURE, LLUIS 53 6 3 2 1 3 3 2 1 2 8 3 5 4 2 3 5 4 4

1 27,4 CB00119277 GRAN ALTADILL, JOSEP MARIA 52 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 2 4 7 2 4 5 4 3 4 4

1 26,5 CBB2753218 PAGES VALLS, IMMA 48 4 2 4 1 1 1 4 2 5 3 3 5 1 2 3 1 5 5 3

1 26,7 CBB2893558 GARCIA FERRER, JOSEP M. 45 3 1 4 1 2 4 5 4 2 3 2 8 6

1 26,5 CB00271413 GARCIA PLANAS, MANUEL 45 5 2 1 5 3 5 2 1 4 4 1 3 1 3 3 5

1 26,4 CB91741934 ANDEL FRANCO, ANTONIO 45 6 2 3 1 1 2 4 3 3 1 3 1 3 0 4 4 5 3

1 26,5 CB76119278 LOUSTAU JIMENEZ, CARMEN 43 1 3 3 1 3 6 3 4 4 1 5 1 3 6

1 26,5 CBB2740516 CAMPS CERVERA, ORIOL 43 2 1 4 3 2 2 7 3 4 0 2 5 8

1 25,9 CBB2648950 CUSCO VIDAL, VALENTI 43 3 5 2 2 2 5 3 2 4 1 3 4 3 5

1 27,6 CBB2336053 HERNANDEZ JUYOL, PAQUI 26 3 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 5 0 1 1

1 13,5 CBB2338481 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ANDRES 93 #VALUE! 9 11 9 7 6 8 5 7 12 11 8

1 18,4 CBB2275367 PEÑALVER MARTINEZ, JOSEP 63 #VALUE! 3 7 7 5 4 3 7 3 6 2 8 8

1 22,9 CB44275423 MARFIL MATA, RAFAEL 47 #VALUE! 3 5 1 8 5 4 6 8 2 5

1 27,1 CBB2267364 DACHS SERRA, M. DOLORS 37 #VALUE! 4 2 2 5 2 2 5 4 3 4 4

1 20,9 CBB2163982 NAHARRO CABANILLAS, MANUEL 28 #VALUE! 8 2 5 8 5

1 26,5 CBB2173638 ALMAZAN ALVAREZ, LLUISA 26 #VALUE! 2 0 4 6 2 4 3 1 4

1 36 CB17492985 PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, ANNA 11 #VALUE! 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 1

1 27,4 CBB2643214 PLANAS FONT, RAMON 4 #VALUE! 2 2
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